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Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

EKO Struma
Benita Sofia I
EKO Sofia I

SNG Sofia I

SNG Dolni Bogrov
EKO Sofia III

SNG Sofia II

SNG Samokov

EKO Ihtiman/Vakarel
SNG Bojurishte

EKO Svoge

SNG Dupnitsa

TOPLIVO Blagoevgrad

TOPLIVO Sandanski

EKO Kresna

EKO Petrich

EKO Kulata

EKO Gotse Delchev

EKO Vratsa

SNG Montana

EKO Montana

SNG Vidin

EKO Plovdiv

SNG Plovdiv

EKO Radinovo

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

438km HW Struma
SAMOKOVSKO SHOSE str.

ul. Okolovrasten pat

Drujba 2 District, Prof.
Tsvetan Lazarov Bld.

695,Botevgradsko shose
Bld.

Dolni Bogrov E83
Vladimir Vazov bul. 89
15,Sofiisko shose Str.
Highway E 80, 21 KM
Evropa Bld. 4

6B Iskar Blvd

35,Nikola Malashevski Str.

1,Kliment Ohridski Str.
Sokolovets Area
E79 / Road to Greece

108 / Exit to Sofia

E79 / Entrance from Greece

bul.

65 Mitio Orozov blvd
20,Industrialna Str.
E79 / Exit of Montana
Borov kamak Str. 6

Blvd. Kuklensko Shose 28

Trakia District, Tsar Simeon

Str. 70

Al Highway to Sofia

Postcode Town

1098

1138

1554

1582

1855

1855

1869

2000

2060

2227

2260

2601

2702

2800

2840

2850

2868

2900

3000

3400

3403

3705

4004

4023

4202

Struma
Sofia
Sofia

Sofia

Dolni Bogrov
Sofia

Sofia
Samokov
Vakarel
Bojurishte
Svoge
Dupnitsa
Blagoevgrad
Sandanski
Kresna
Petrich
Kulata

Gotse Delchev
Vratsa
Montana
Montana
Vidin

Plovdiv
Plovdiv

Radinovo

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name
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50

EKO Trakia

EKO Pazardzhik
EKO Velingrad
EKO Veliko Tarnovo
TOPLIVO Svishtov
EKO Sevlievo
EKO Pleven
TOPLIVO Pleven
EKO Stara Zagora
EKO Dunavci

EKO Haskovo
EKO Dimitrovgrad
EKO Svilengrad
EKO Kardzhali
EKO Ruse I

SNG Ruse

Benita Ruse

EKO Ruse II
Benita Slivo Pole
SNG Silistra

EKO Targovishte
SNG Burgas

EKO Burgas

SNG Pomorie

TOPLIVO Karnobat

Street

Al Higway, km 122

Stoyan Angelov str., Ring
Road

ul.

Magistralna Street 1-4
4,0tets Paisii Str.

2, Bial briag str

Hristo Botev Boulevard
42, Industrialna Str.

19 a Patriarh Evtimii blvd
Road E-773

Vasil Levski blvd
Dimitar Blagoev blvd
Bulgaria Boulevard 137a
Belomorski Blvd.
Hristo Botev blvd 40
Potsdam Str. 9

LIPNIK blvd.

Bulgaria blvd 206
main road 21

7th September Str. 21
Industrial zone
Maritsa Str. 1
Industrialna Street 33

Manastirska Str. 1

18,Treta Str.; Severna
Promishlena Zona

Bulgaria -

Postcode Town

4204

4400

4600

5000

5250

5400

5800

5809

6006

6145

6304

6400

6500

6600

7000

7000

7013

7018

7060

7500

7700

8001

8002

8200

8400

Trakia
Pazardzhik
Velingrad
Veliko Tarnovo
Svishtov
Sevlievo
Pleven
Pleven

Stara Zagora
Dunavci
Haskovo
Dimitrovgrad
Svilengrad
Kardzhali
Ruse

Ruse

Ruse

Ruse

Slivo Pole
Silistra
Targovishte
Burgas
Burgas

Pomorie

Karnobat
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dicarn IR IQ CARD STATIONS Bulgaria [

e qgard.at clever companies
No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town
51 . TOPLIVO Elhovo 38,Industrialen District 8700 Elhovo
52 . EKO Sliven Starozagorsko Shose 8800 Sliven
53 . EKO Nova Zagora tZSSSIérfr?aHW TiEldE, GUeEen 8937 Nova Zagora
54 . EKO Ezero HW Trakia 243km 8937 Ezero
55 . EKO Varna VL. Varnentchik Boulevard 9000 Varna
56 . Benita Varna REPUBLICA blvd. 9009 Varna
57 . SNG Varna Republika Bld. 21 9009 Varna
58 e« BenitaByala ijriga"fad E87-directionto g9 Byala
59 «  Benita Priseltci main 53333287'9””3”& 9131 Priseltci
60 «  SNG Dobrich Dobrotica District, Ring 9305 Dobrich
61 . Benita Durankulak 2-ra str. 9670 Durankulak
62 «  Benita Shumen P TISKO SHOSE str.-exit to o709 Shumen
63 . EKO Shumen 25 Rishki prohod blvd 9700 Shumen
64 . SNG Shumen Galichtse Str. 5 9703 Shumen

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 3
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«| | EKOStruma

No.

438km HW Struma
1098 Struma

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

.41.3986385041/23.353522
= B!

10-Cards

G Er R L

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

5 SNG Dolni Bogrov

No.

695,Botevgradsko shose Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bld Sat: 0:00-24:00

1855 Dolni Bogrov Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.706444/23.474194

I10-Cards

R i) LPG [ @

Features

2 Benita Sofia I

No.
SAMOKOVSKO SHOSE str.  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1138 Sofia Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.6431/23.4021

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

5] | EKO Sofia III

No.
Dolni Bogrov E83 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1855 Sofia Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00
A2/E79

E GPS: 42.70692/23.468406

IQ-Cards

Nl B

Features

©{  EKOSofial

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

ul. Okolovrasten pat
1554 Sofia

E80, Sofia Ring-Road

E GPS: 42.753811/23.442067

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

y/ | SNG Sofiall

No.
Vladimir Vazov bul. 89 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1869 Sofia Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.709372/23.398274

1Q-Cards

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

Features

1 sNGsofial

No.

Drujba 2 District, Prof.
Tsvetan Lazarov Bld.
1582 Sofia

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 42.655056/23.400667

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

8 SNG Samokov

No.

15,Sofiisko shose Str.
2000 Samokov

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.350472/23.549472

IQ-Cards Features

Ci vl

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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EKO Ihtiman/Vakarel

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Highway E 80, 21 KM
2060 Vakarel

A1/E80, Exit KM 21

E GPS: 42.560651/23.667748

10-Cards

G Er R L

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

1,Kliment Ohridski Str.
2702 Blagoevgrad

TOPLIVO Blagoevgrad

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

E GPS: 42.013332/23.081545

IQ0-Cards Features

a3 0B

SNG Bojurishte

Evropa Bld. 4
2227 Bojurishte

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.756139/23.210139

I1Q0-Cards

sNEE

Features

14

No.

Sokolovets Area
2800 Sandanski

TOPLIVO Sandanski

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

E GPS: 41.546801/23.259876

IQ-Cards

a3 0

Features

1 1 EKO Svoge

No.
6B Iskar Blvd Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2260 Svoge Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.961548/23.347685

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

15

No.

E79 / Road to Greece

2840 Kresna

EKO Kresna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.721017/23.159158

1Q-Cards

FREP Wi @ |

Features

SNG Dupnitsa

35,Nikola Malashevski Str. Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
2601 Dupnitsa Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.261417/23.101889

I0-Cards

C v e

Features

16

No.

108 / Exit to Sofia

2850 Petrich

EKO Petrich

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.422494/23.21402

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/ EKOKulata

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E79 / Entrance from
Greece
2868 Kulata

E GPS: 41.398896/23.354418

10-Cards

“NEE [

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

21

No.
E79 / Exit of

3403 Montana

EKO Montana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Montana

E GPS: 43.402467/23.243138

I10-Cards

alEE B

Features

EKO Gotse Delchev

bul. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2900 Gotse Delchev Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.57361601/23.74762228

I1Q0-Cards

alEE Bl

Features

22

No.

Borov kamak
3705 Vidin

SNG Vidin

Str. 6 Mon-Fri: 7:30-18:00
Sat: 7:30-18:00
Sun: 7:30-18:00

E GPS: 43.997917/22.860667

IQ-Cards

sBEE

Features

EKO Vratsa

65 Mitio Orozov blvd
3000 Vratsa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.218031/23.557026

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

23

No.

EKO Plovdiv

Blvd. Kuklensko Shose 28 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

4004 Plovdiv

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.11186/24.759128

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

20 SNG Montana

No.

20,Industrialna Str.
3400 Montana

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.413139/23.232528

I0-Cards

i asie PIPG | @

Features

pL

No.

Trakia District, Tsar
Simeon Str. 70

4023 Plovdiv

SNG Plovdiv

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.127222/24.795583

IQ-Cards

e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7,57 | EKO Radinovo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Al Highway to Sofia
4202 Radinovo

A1/E80, Radinovo/Plovdiv

E GPS: 42.19889/24.641084

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Magistralna Street 1-4
5000 Veliko Tarnovo

EKO Veliko Tarnovo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.072415/25.623609

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

7)) | EKO Trakia

No.

E GPS: 42.20692/24.6863

30

No.

TOPLIVO Svishtov

E GPS: 43.621259/25.327504

Al Higway, km 122 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 1Q-Cards Features 4,0tets Paisii Str. Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30 10-Cards Features
4204 Trakia Sat: 0:00-24:00 5250 Svishtov Sat: 8:00-17:30
e GHEE CIE G I o
A1/E80, km 122, Sofia -> Burgas -
77/ | EKO Pazardzhik 2% EKO Sevievo

No.
Stoyan Angelov str., Ring  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Road Sat: 0:00-24:00

4400 Pazardzhik Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.204014/24.321786

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

No.

2, Bial briag str
5400 Sevlievo

N4/E772

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.034743/25.097736

1Q-Cards

FREP Wi @ |

Features

EKO Velingrad

ul. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4600 Velingrad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.031079/24.007407

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

32

No.

Hristo Botev Boulevard

5800 Pleven

EKO Pleven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.396993/24.621241

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Z9Z7  TOPLIVO Pleven

No.

42 Industrialna Str.
5809 Pleven

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

E GPS: 43.437111/24.582628

I0-Cards Features

a1 B

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

EKO Dimitrovgrad

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dimitar Blagoev blvd
6400 Dimitrovgrad

E GPS: 42.054766/25.598244

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

EKO Stara Zagora

19 a Patriarh Evtimii blvd Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6006 Stara Zagora Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.404662/25.641728

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

38 EKO Svilengrad

No.

Bulgaria Boulevard 137a  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6500 Svilengrad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.760971/26.21166

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

3 5 EKO Dunavci

No.

Road E-773
6145 Dunavci

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.650943/25.294142

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

2] | EKO Kardzhali

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Belomorski Blvd.
6600 Kardzhali

E GPS: 41.65243025/25.36793917

10-Cards Features

Ci Fr Rl e

L1{2]  EKO Haskovo

No.

Vasil Levski blvd
6304 Haskovo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.935954/25.565384

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

40 EKO Ruse I

No.
Hristo Botev blvd 40 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7000 Ruse Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E70, Ruse/Exit Varna

E GPS: 43.831754/25.970534

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5| SNGRuse

No.

Potsdam Str. 9
7000 Ruse

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.855833/25.991944

10-Cards

sNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

7th September Str. 21

7500 Silistra

SNG Silistra

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

E GPS: 44.117028/27.272722

I10-Cards

sNEE

Features

42 Benita Ruse
[\[e

LIPNIK blvd.
7013 Ruse

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.85334/26.00541

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

46

No.

Industrial zone
7700 Targovishte

EKO Targovishte

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.251599/26.55407

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

20 EKORuselI
No.

Bulgaria blvd 206
7018 Ruse

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E85, Exit to Romania

E GPS: 43.843326/25.981593

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

47

No.

Maritsa Str. 1

8001 Burgas

SNG Burgas

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: 8:00-18:00

E GPS: 42.503913/27.457779

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

44 Benita Slivo Pole

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

main road 21
7060 Slivo Pole

E GPS: 43.94057/26.19967

I0-Cards

ER 1P s @ |

Features

48

No.

Industrialna
8002 Burgas

EKO Burgas

Street 33 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.482521/27.442198

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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49 SNG Pomorie

No.

Manastirska Str. 1
8200 Pomorie

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

E GPS: 42.568944/27.617639

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

5 3 EKO Nova Zagora

No.

243km HW Trakia,
direction to Sofia
8937 Nova Zagora

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.453936/26.051468

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

=10) | TOPLIVO Karnobat

No.

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: closed

18,Treta Str.; Severna
Promishlena Zona
8400 Karnobat

E GPS: 42.654114/26.978135

I1Q0-Cards Features

a1 B0

=1“" EKO Ezero

No.
HW Trakia 243km Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8937 Ezero Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1 direction Burgas

E GPS: 42.453067/26.051894

IQ-Cards Features

R P [iisic Pom ] ¥ | @
i

=3 TOPLIVO Elhovo

No.

38,Industrialen District Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
8700 Elhovo Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: closed

E GPS: 42.18252/26.567851

IQ-Cards Features

a1 0

=] EKO Varna

No.

VL. Varnentchik Boulevard Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9000 Varna Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2229/27.870965

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

EKO Sliven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Starozagorsko Shose
8800 Sliven

E GPS: 42.654862/26.322995

I0-Cards Features

5 6 Benita Varna

No.
REPUBLICA blvd. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9009 Varna Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2136/27.87934

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 SNG Varna

No.

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Republika Bld. 21
9009 Varna

E GPS: 43.214611/27.878694

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

61 Benita Durankulak

No.

2-ra str. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9670 Durankulak Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.69535/28.53331

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

5 8 Benita Byala

No.
main road E87-direction  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
to Burgas Sat: 0:00-24:00
9101 Byala Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.87809/27.88037

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

62 Benita Shumen

No.
SOFIISKO SHOSE str.-exit Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
to HW Sat: 0:00-24:00

9700 Shumen Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.28315/26.92931

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

59 Benita Priseltci

No.

main road E87-entrance Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
from Burgas Sat: 0:00-24:00
9131 Priseltci Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.106/27.83287

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

2329 | EKO Shumen

No.

25 Rishki prohod blvd
9700 Shumen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2622287/26.9435649

10-Cards Features

= 0

'510) | SNG Dobrich

No.
Dobrotica District, Ring Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
road Sat: 7:00-21:00

9302 Dobrich Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.549389/27.829583

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

64 SNG Shumen

No.

Galichtse Str. 5
9703 Shumen

Mon-Fri: 8:00-16:30
Sat: 8:00-16:30
Sun: 8:00-16:30

E GPS: 43.282978/26.973759

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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